
Subject: Safety Assessments and Pedestrian Counts Update Meeting Date: April 10, 2025
Location: Zoom

Name & Title Company Name 
DBE/ESBE 

Certification Mailing Address Phone E-Mail

Karnvir Mashiana Advantage Engineering Associates Yes 1249 S River Rd, Suite # 303, 
Cranbury, NJ 08512

609-619-3490*2025 karnvir.mashiana@aeapc.com

Atly Botas AmerCom Yes

300 Interpace Parkway
Building C, Suite 210A
Parsippany, N.J. 07054

201-452-0517 abotas@amercom.org

Florence Wong AtkinsRealis Florence.wong@atkinsrealis.com

Joseph Fishinger Bright View Engineering
70 South Orange Ave, Suite 109
Livingston, NJ 07039 973-228-0999 jfishinger@bvengr.com

Daniel Joy Bright View Engineering
70 South Orange Ave, Suite 109
Livingston, NJ 07039 DJoy@bvengr.com

Camerin Spahn Enovate Yes 908-363-5299 cspahn@enovateengineering.com
Warren Michelsen Enovate Yes wmichelsen@enovateengineering.com
Jennifer Esposito Imperial Traffic & Data Collection Yes jesposito@imperialtdc.com

Olivia King Melissa Johnson Associates, Inc. Yes 26 Broadway, 3rd Floor
New York, NY 10004

917-932-0077 oking@melissajohnsonassociates.com

Jessie Cohen Melissa Johnson Associates, Inc. Yes 26 Broadway, 3rd Floor
New York, NY 10004

917-932-0077 oking@melissajohnsonassociates.com

James Carr TechniQuest Corporation Yes 917-648-6090 Jcarr@tqcmail.com
Carlin Herbert TechniQuest Corporation Yes chebert@tqcmail.com

Ellen Berry Urban Engineers 220 Lake Drive East, Suite 300 
Cherry Hill, NJ 08002

856-663-5550 ecberry@urbanengineers.com

Jacqueline Lawson WSP USA, Inc. Jacqueline.Lawson@wsp.com
Thanasi Georgiadis WSP USA, Inc. Athanasios.georgiadis@wsp.com
Syed M. Hasan WSP USA, Inc. syed.m.hasan@wsp.com

Meeting RSVP/Attendance Sheet

Host: North Jersey Transportation Planning Authority
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